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Geoffrey Steuart Fairfax Piper

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr
Geoffrey Steuart Fairfax Piper
CH3 9DT

Honours
Number
Address

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GP BOOKS LTD

LEIGHTON HALL (PARKGATE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CHESTER VISUAL ARTS
SUSTAINABILITY NORTH WEST
N.W.B.L.T. ENTERPRISES LIMITED
N.W.B.L.T. ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NORTH WEST REGIONAL ASSEMBLY
LIVERPOOL SOCIETY OF
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
FARADAY FORESIGHT NORTH WEST

LIMITED

LIVERPOOL CITY OF LEARNING
ROY CASTLE LUNG CANCER

FOUNDATION

CORAL PRODUCTS PLC
EXCELLENCE NORTH WEST
SPORTS AID FOUNDATION (NORTH

WEST) LIMITED

LIVERPOOL CITY REGION GROWTH

COMPANY LIMITED
L3 GROUP LTD
INWARD

N/A* - no information available

June 1943

Number

Number
13219161
05975432

10549768
02990155
04993383
04993383

04606798
00004869

03350456

03162540
03059425

02429784
02931342
01493815
02753023

02261135
01910458

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
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909559490

909559490
Smithy House
Whitchurch Road
Handley Tattenhall Chester

Cheshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
23/02/2021
20/03/2018

07/02/2017
06/03/2006
12/12/2003
12/12/2003

03/12/2002
23/05/1997

10/04/1997

22/02/1996
22/05/1995

17/03/1995
20/06/1994
30/06/1993
05/10/1992

23/05/1992
29/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

14/08/2023
08/09/2020
16/12/1995

28/02/2017
28/02/2017

09/05/2002

02/12/2002
30/10/1997

05/09/2011
14/07/2005
27/07/1995
31/12/2007

18/02/1994
26/07/1996

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
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Geoffrey Steuart Fairfax Piper

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES ON
MERSEYSIDE

NORTH WEST BUSINESS
LEADERSHIP TEAM LIMITED
NORTH WEST BUSINESS
LEADERSHIP TEAM LIMITED
HARRINGTON CHAMBERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02242002

02501469

02501469

00486409

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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909559490

19/09/1991

11/05/1991 28/02/2017

11/05/1991 28/02/2017

31/12/1989 31/12/1989

Director
Company
Secretary

Director

Director



